Contact Us for Assistance

Questions regarding use of specific buildings should be directed as follows:

Ledgeview Elementary

Lee Eaton

Northfield Elementary

Rushwood Elementary

Nordonia Middle School

Nordonia High School
HS Gyms/Athletic Facilities
IMC/Computer Labs

Auditorium

All Other HS Amenities

Building Tour

Business Office

330-467-0583
330-467-0582
330-908-6241
330-908-6504

330-908-6614

330-908-6001
330-908-6030

330-908-6045 availability, technical questions, preliminary estimates
Email pac@nordoniaschools.org

330-908-6012

330-801-7536

330-467-0588 insurance requirements
FMX System
estimates & billing questions
parking lot use
Youth Athletics’ winter gym & summer field use


mailto:pac@nordoniaschools.org

